
 

The number, type and the carpet area of Apartment for Sale in the Project “ASHA-II” 

situated at Premises No. 238/7, Vivekananda Park, being Assessee No. 31-111-28-

0799-1, P.O. Garia, P.S. Bansdroni, Ward No.111, Kolkata-700084, District-South 24 

Parganas. 

RESIDENTIAL 

FLOOR NO NO. OF 
FLAT 

FLAT NO. COVERED 
AREA IN 

SQ.M. 

COVERED 
AREA IN 
SQ.FT. 

CARPET 
AREA IN 

SQ.M. 

CARPET 
AREA IN 
SQ.FT. 

1ST 3 1A 
1B 
1C 

95.26 
61.8 
61.3 

1025 
665 
660 

66.64 
43.3 
42.9 

717 
466 
462 

2ND  2 2A 111.52 
106.82 

1200 
1150 

78.06 
74.81 

840 
805 

3RD  3 3A 
3B 
3C 

95.26 
61.8 
61.3 

1025 
665 
660 

66.64 
43.3 
42.9 

717 
466 
462 

 

Total Covered Area- 655.06 Sq.m./ 7050 Sq.ft. 
Total Carpet Area- 458.55 Sq.m./ 4935 Sq.ft. 

 
 

COMMERCIAL 
 

FLOOR NO NO. OF 
SHOP 

SHOP NO. COVERED 
AREA IN 

SQ.M. 

COVERED 
AREA IN 
SQ.FT. 

CARPET 
AREA IN 

SQ.M. 

CARPET 
AREA IN 
SQ.FT. 

GROUND 3 G1 
G2 
G3 

16.46 
8.61 
11.31 

177.2 
92.68 
121.8 

14.96 
7.83 
10.29 

161 
84.25 
110.72 

 
Total Covered Area- 36.38 Sq.m./ 391.68 Sq.ft. 
Total Carpet Area- 33.08 Sq.m./ 355.97 Sq.ft. 

 


