Contact: 9831075471 Resi: N-12, Bose Para, Garia, Kol -84 Off.: V-28, Dakshinayan Apartment, Vivekananda Park, Garia, Kol - 84

E-mail: bhattacharyadebasish893@gmail.com

Ref. No	Date :
---------	--------

The number, type and the carpet area of Apartment for Sale in the Project "ASHA-II" situated at Premises No. 238/7, Vivekananda Park, being Assessee No. 31-111-28-0799-1, P.O. Garia, P.S. Bansdroni, Ward No.111, Kolkata-700084, District-South 24 Parganas.

## RESIDENTIAL

FLOOR NO	NO. OF FLAT	FLAT NO.	COVERED AREA IN SQ.M.	COVERED AREA IN SQ.FT.	CARPET AREA IN SQ.M.	CARPET AREA IN SQ.FT.
1 <sup>ST</sup>	3	1A	95.26	1025	66.64	717
		1B	61.8	665	43.3	466
		1C	61.3	660	42.9	462
$2^{\rm ND}$	2	2A	111.52	1200	78.06	840
			106.82	1150	74.81	805
$3^{\mathrm{RD}}$	3	3A	95.26	1025	66.64	717
		3B	61.8	665	43.3	466
		3C	61.3	660	42.9	462

Total Covered Area- 655.06 Sq.m./ 7050 Sq.ft. Total Carpet Area- 458.55 Sq.m./ 4935 Sq.ft.

## **COMMERCIAL**

FLOOR NO	NO. OF SHOP	SHOP NO.	COVERED AREA IN SQ.M.	COVERED AREA IN SQ.FT.	CARPET AREA IN SQ.M.	CARPET AREA IN SQ.FT.
GROUND	3	G1	16.46	177.2	14.96	161
		G2	8.61	92.68	7.83	84.25
		G3	11.31	121.8	10.29	110.72

Total Covered Area- 36.38 Sq.m./ 391.68 Sq.ft. Total Carpet Area- 33.08 Sq.m./ 355.97 Sq.ft.

AUS, BHATTACHARJEE CONSTRUCTION

BEGAIN BHOULANT

PROPRIETOR